
TERM DATES ACADEMIC YEAR 2017/2018 

NEWBOLD VERDON PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

AUTUMN TERM 

August bank holiday Monday 28th August 2017 

School opens  Tuesday 29th August 2017 

Mid-term break  Monday 16th – Friday 20th October 2017 

School closes  Wed evening 20th December 2017 

 

SPRING TERM 

School opens   Tuesday 9th January 2018 

Mid-term break  Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 2018 

School closes  Friday evening 23rd March 2018 

 

SUMMER TERM 

School opens  Monday 9th April 2018 

May Day holiday Monday 7th May 2018 

Mid-term break  Monday 28th May – Friday 1st June 2018 

School closes   Friday evening 13th July 2018 

 

Total number of days for pupils: 190 

 

TEACHER DAYS 

Teacher day 1 & 2:  Wednesday 23rd & Thursday 24th August 2017 

Teacher Day 3:  Monday 8th January 2018 

Two disaggregated Teacher days to be taken as twilight training throughout the year.  

 

Total school days for staff: 195 


